COCKTAILS

Fresh Off the Boat 260

A fizzy drink perfect to cool down after a busy
day made from coconut rum, coconut juice and
watermelon. Fresh Off the Boat celebrates the
story of a Taiwanese family migrating to California
(origin of milktea similar inspiration of the drink)

Manila Mule 340

Don't let the Russian accent scare you. Filipinos
hit harder! Made from vodka and our local brand
calamansi liqueur, a balanced cocktail giving you

the right kind of buzz. ‘ Qu1 Yi Gou 340

"Qi Yi Gou - Mandarin for Kiwi" a white sangria
made from Kiwi, a tropical fruit melon and white
grapes to enhance the flavor of wine finish with
ginger ale for a fizz.

Old Benjamin 340

An ode to the OG Daddy Qui. Made with Don .
Papa rum and Bacardi Black bringing those good Love POt 1.on #8 260 . S
Made of a Chinese herbal wine with ltalian liqueur

memories back. . !
and a Kkick of ginger which gives the savory flavor.

@& RisingSun 260 Azuri 260

S N . , Azuri not zuri, a fruity cocktail made from Korean
A blended |n§plrat|011 of th,(‘ Imjin War UaPa”?SC soju and midori, a Japanese melon liqueur. This light
and Korean flaxprs) made from. Korean soju I.lght drink is a perfect refresher for day drinking.
and sweetness from strawberries sour taste is

from Japanese vinegar and lemon.

‘ BESTSELLER e ALLERGENS



Noir Negroni 280

Gin based straight forward cocktail infused in
oranges with a hint of dark chocolate.

QuiBano 260 \ So Long Island Iced Tea 340
White Rum base, this light, refreshing sour and Five Spirits cocktail with a hint of lemon cucumber
minty cocktail perfect on a hot day. Qui's version of and finish with cola.

a Cuban classic

China Doll 260

Gin based cocktail with a kick
of citrus and spiced aromatics.
A supporting actor turned main
s star. You too can sparkle just as

QuiTaro 260 bright.

A dessert cocktail made of

house blend purple yam cream

liquor coffee and Irish whiskey.

Passion Pantropiko 340
Tropical fruity sweet and
refreshing. It really does feel like
summer when I'm with you.

@ Treaty of Amity 340

Brandy and Elderberry based
drink. Honoring the Trade

agreement between France and Mandarin March 340
the Philippines on June 26, 1947. A savory refreshing drink good for
cleansing different flavours. Made
ﬁ from apple cider and Chinese white

vinegar infused with cinnamon and
star anise reduction.

Bangkok Sour 340

A bastardized version of the

Amaretto using a Thai rum.
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JAPANESE WHISKEY
TENJAKU

KAKUBIN SUNTORY

HAKUSHU

15,000

YAMAZAKI

18,410

HIBIKI

NIKKA DAYS

SCOTCH WHISKY
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS
2,000

DEWARS 12 YRS

J.W. BLACK LABEL

J.W. BLUE

J.W. GOLD RESERVE
MONKEY SHOULDER

3,520

IRISH WHISKY

JOHN JAMESON

JOHN JAMESON BLACK BARREL
3,110

TENNESSEE WHISKY
JACK DANIELS

BOURBON WHISKY
MAKERS MARK
BULLIET BOURBON

RYE WHISKY
SAZERAC

SINGLE MALTS
GLENLIVET 1R YRS

MACALLAN SHERRY OAK 12 YRS
13,320

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 1R YRS
10,830

GLENFIDDICH 15 YRS

6,480

GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS

4,540

BALVENIE 12

SINGLETON 12 YRS

ARDBEG 10 YRS

LAPHROAIG 10 YRS

TEQUILA
OLMECA REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER
CAZADORES REPOSADO
CODIGO 1530 BLANCO
4,390

1800 SILVER

DON JULIO ANEJO
1800 REPOSADO

JOSE CUERVO GOLD

MEZCAL
400 CONEJOS

VODKA

ABSOLUT BLUE
ABSOLUT CITRON
ABSOLUT WILD BERRI
1,280

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

EMPIRE VODKA
STOLICHNAYA

SHOT

290
345

2,200
695

280
280
2,010
465

245

260

380
810

520

710

1,090
460
940
520

200
695
585

380
990
400
190

610

180
195

460
450

135

BOTTLE

17,450
5,180

{70

2,220
2,040
16,100
3,700
475

1,820
420

1,950

3,020
3,760

4,170

5,280
1,790

1,450
870
610

8,110
3,430
6,990
3,890

1,470
5,180
4,350
590

?,840
7,400
2,980
1,390

4,560

1,100
1,460
178

3,430
3,680
550
990

GIN

EMPIRE GIN
BEEFEATER
MONKEY 47

SUI SUNTORY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICKS
TANQUERAY

RUM )
HAVANA CLUB 3 YRS ANEJO
MEKONG

BACARDI WHITE

BACARDI BLACK

VERY OLD CAPTAIN
CAPTAIN MORGAN

DON PAPA

MALIBU RUM

COGNAC
REMY MARTIN VSOP
HENNESSY VS
MARTELL X0

BITTERS

ANGOSTURA BITTERS
ANGOSTURA ORANGE BITTERS
REGANS BITTER

LIQUEOR

JINRO 24

MANILLE CALAMANSI
WALSH CREME DE MENTHE
WALSH CREME DE CACAO
LUXARDO MARASCHINO LIQUER
SHIOK TONG

APEROL

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
CAMPARI

COINTREAU

MARTINI BIANCO

MARTINI ROSSO

MARTINI EXTRA DRY
DISARONNO AMARETTO
JAGERMEISTER

AVERNA

LA FEE

KAHLUA COFFEE LIQUEUR

RED WINE

METAL BRAND CAB SAUV
CASA LO MATTA MERLOT
CASA LO MATTA CAB SAUV
ADOBE MERLOT

JEAN LEON

BAD BOY

WHITE WINE

METAL BRAND SAUV BLANC
CASA LO MATTA SAUV BLANC
ADOBE CHARDONNAY
TOSCHI 2022 MOSCATO
ALBARINO 2020

ROSE WINE
TOSCHI PINK MOSCATO

CHAMPAGNE
VEUVE CLIQUOT BRUT
LUC BELAIRE

49 MILLION

MOET & CHANDON

SHOT

60

895
185
255
610
230

178
250
255

140
120
290
170

855
485
2,875

610
740

840

255
370

395
685

395

BOTTLE

850
1,350
4,760
1,380
1,890
4,540
1,710

1,300
1,900
1,180
1,430
1,020

880
,140
1,240

6,390
3,610
21,460

1,290

1,580

820
1,000
390
390
1,630
160
1,600

550
760
550
1,110
8,210
2,520

760
550
1,110
1,190
2,080

1,190



MOCKTAILS

LOLA AMORE 120

Qui’s house blend tea made of pandan, lemon grass, calamansi and lemon top
with blue lavender foam. Inspired by the Manila rainy season Lola Amore will
surely make you ask for more.

SAIGON SOUR 120
Made with 3 citrus fruits, basil mint water, and a bit of condensed milk.
Lip smacking goodness in every sip.

MALACCA STRAIT 125
The Asian Connection where the water flows the tanglad grows. Made of
house blend lemon grass tea, lychee syrup and soda water.

EASTERN SUNSETS 160
Four tropical fruits combined with a splash of soda water. You know its
extraordinary when the sun sets in the East.

FRUIT SHAKES

WATERMELON 220
MELON 220
PEACH MANGO 220
COFFEE

VIETNAMESE EGG COFFEE 150
HOT

CAFE AMERICANO 75
HOT OR ICED

CAPPUCCINO 150
HOT OR ICED

CAFE LATTE 178
HOT OR ICED

COCONUT LATTE 200
HOT OR ICED

MOCHA LATTE 200
HOT OR ICED

ICED MINT MOCHA LATTE 240
SEA SALT LATTE 200
HOT OR ICED

ICED PANDAN LATTE 200
FLAVORED ICED LATTE 200
Caramel, Vanilla, Popcorn

SODA

COKE REGULAR 105
COKE ZERO 108
SPRITE 105
ROYAL 105
BUNDABERG GINGER 280
FEVER TREE

MEDITERRANEAN TONIC 350
FEVER TREE SODA WATER 380
CANADA DRY 250
SINGHA SODA WATER 150
BEERS

CORONA 220
SAPPORRO 300
GUINNESS STOUT 220
ASAHI 220
HOEGAARDEN ROSEE 220
SAN MIGUEL PALE PILSEN 120
SAN MIGUEL LIGHT 120
SPECIALTY

SALABAT HOT TEA

A tart and semi-sweet tea made with ginger; lemongrass, pineapple
and Asian basil.
95 cup / 195 pot

BATIROL HOT CHOCOLATE

A warm cup of hugs. Our batirol hot chocolate is made with Batangas
tablea, premium cocoa and creamy peanut butter. How about an
additional Mound of whipped cream?

Reg 130 / Upgrade 150

WATER
SUMMIT STILL WATER 330 ML 120
SUMMIT SPARKLING WATER 1 LITER Q20





