

COCKTAILS



Manila Mule 340

Don't let the Russian accent scare you. Filipinos hit harder! Made from vodka and our local brand calamansi liqueur, a balanced cocktail giving you the right kind of buzz.



Old Benjamin 340

An ode to the OG Daddy Qui. Made with Don Papa rum and Bacardi Black bringing those good memories back.



Qui Yi Gou 340

"Qui Yi Gou - Mandarin for Kiwi" a white sangria made from Kiwi, a tropical fruit melon and white grapes to enhance the flavor of wine finish with ginger ale for a fizz.



Rising Sun 260

A blended inspiration of the Imjin War (Japanese and Korean flavors) made from Korean soju light and sweetness from strawberries sour taste is from Japanese vinegar and lemon.



Love Potion #8 260

Made of a Chinese herbal wine with Italian liqueur and a kick of ginger which gives the savory flavor.



Azuri 260

Azuri not zuri, a fruity cocktail made from Korean soju and midori, a Japanese melon liqueur. This light drink is a perfect refresher for day drinking.





QuiBano 260

White Rum base, this light, refreshing sour and minty cocktail perfect on a hot day. Qui's version of a Cuban classic

Noir Negroni 280

Gin based straight forward cocktail infused in oranges with a hint of dark chocolate.



So Long Island Iced Tea 340

Five Spirits cocktail with a hint of lemon cucumber and finish with cola.

QuiTaro 260

A dessert cocktail made of house blend purple yam cream liquor coffee and Irish whiskey.



China Doll 260

Gin based cocktail with a kick of citrus and spiced aromatics. A supporting actor turned main star. You too can sparkle just as bright.



Passion Pantropiko 340

Tropical fruity sweet and refreshing. It really does feel like summer when I'm with you.



Treaty of Amity 340

Brandy and Elderberry based drink. Honoring the Trade agreement between France and the Philippines on June 26, 1947.



Mandarin March 340

A savory refreshing drink good for cleansing different flavours. Made from apple cider and Chinese white vinegar infused with cinnamon and star anise reduction.



Bangkok Sour 340

A bastardized version of the Amaretto using a Thai rum.



BEVERAGES

JAPANESE WHISKEY		SHOT	BOTTLE	GIN	SHOT	BOTTLE
TENJAKU	290	2,150		EMPIRE GIN	60	550
KAKUBIN SUNTORY	345	2,570		BEEFEATER	180	1,380
HAKUSHU		2,010		MONKEY 47	895	4,760
15,000				SUI SUNTORY	185	1,380
YAMAZAKI		2,300		BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	255	1,890
18,410				HENDRICKS	610	4,540
HIBIKI	2,200	17,450		TANQUERAY	230	1,710
NIKKA DAYS	695	5,180				
SCOTCH WHISKY				RUM		
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS		270		HAVANA CLUB 3 YRS AÑEJO	175	1,300
2,000				MEKONG	250	1,900
DEWARS 12 YRS	280	2,220		BACARDI WHITE	255	1,150
J.W. BLACK LABEL	280	2,040		BACARDI BLACK	195	1,430
J.W. BLUE	2,010	16,100		VERY OLD CAPTAIN	140	1,020
J.W. GOLD RESERVE	465	3,700		CAPTAIN MORGAN	120	880
MONKEY SHOULDER		475		DON PAPA	290	2,140
3,520				MALIBU RUM	170	1,240
IRISH WHISKY				COGNAC		
JOHN JAMESON	245	1,820		REMY MARTIN VSOP	855	6,390
JOHN JAMESON BLACK BARREL		420		HENNESSY VS	485	3,610
3,110				MARTELL XO	2,875	21,460
TENNESSEE WHISKY				BITTERS		
JACK DANIELS	260	1,950		ANGOSTURA BITTERS	610	1,290
BOURBON WHISKY				ANGOSTURA ORANGE BITTERS	740	1,580
MAKERS MARK	380	3,020		REGANS BITTER		
BULLIET BOURBON	510	3,760		LIQUEUR		
RYE WHISKY				JINRO 24	70	520
SAZERAC	520	4,170		MANILLE CALAMANSI	135	1,000
SINGLE MALT			WALSH CREME DE MENTHE	55	390	
GLENLIVET 12 YRS	710	5,280		WALSH CREME DE CACAO	55	390
MACALLAN SHERRY OAK 12 YRS		1,790		LUXARDO MARASCHINO LIQUER	220	1,630
13,320				SHIOK TONG	25	160
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 YRS		1,450		APEROL	215	1,600
10,830				BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	180	1,350
GLENFIDDICH 15 YRS		870		CAMPARI	235	1,740
6,480				COINTREAU	260	2,040
GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS		610		MARTINI BIANCO	145	1,550
4,540				MARTINI ROSSO	145	1,550
BALVENIE 12	1,090	8,110		MARTINI EXTRA DRY	145	1,550
SINGLETON 12 YRS	460	3,430		DISARONNO AMARETTO	215	1,580
ARDBEG 10 YRS	940	6,990		JAGERMEISTER	180	1,340
LAPHROAIG 10 YRS	520	3,890		AVERNA	280	2,100
TEQUILA				LA FEE	335	2,500
OLMECA REPOSADO	200	1,470		KAHLUA COFFEE LIQUEUR	170	1,240
PATRON SILVER	695	5,180		RED WINE		
CAZADORES REPOSADO	585	4,350		METAL BRAND CAB SAUV	185	550
CODIGO 1530 BLANCO		590		CASA LO MATTIA MERLOT	255	760
4,390				CASA LO MATTIA CAB SAUV	185	550
1800 SILVER	380	2,840		ADOBE MERLOT	370	1,110
DON JULIO ANEJO	990	7,400		JEAN LEON	735	2,210
1800 REPOSADO	400	2,980		BAD BOY	840	2,520
JOSE CUERVO GOLD	190	1,390		WHITE WINE		
MEZCAL				METAL BRAND SAUV BLANC	255	760
400 CONEJOS	610	4,560		CASA LO MATTIA SAUV BLANC	185	550
VODKA				ADOBE CHARDONNAY	370	1,110
ABSOLUT BLUE	150	1,100		TOSCHI 2022 MOSCATO	395	1,190
ABSOLUT CITRON	195	1,460		ALBARINO 2020	685	2,050
ABSOLUT WILD BERRI		175		ROSE WINE		
1,280				TOSCHI PINK MOSCATO	395	1,190
BELVEDERE	460	3,430		CHAMPAGNE		
GREY GOOSE	450	3,580		VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT	925	7,400
EMPIRE VODKA	55	550		LUC BELAIRE	460	3,650
STOLICHNAYA	135	990		49 MILLION	340	1,110



MOCKTAILS

LOLA AMORE 120
Qui's house blend tea made of pandan, lemon grass, calamansi and lemon top with blue lavender foam. Inspired by the Manila rainy season Lola Amore will surely make you ask for more.

SAIGON SOUR 120
Made with 3 citrus fruits, basil mint water, and a bit of condensed milk. Lip smacking goodness in every sip.

MALACCA STRAIT 125
The Asian Connection where the water flows the tanglad grows. Made of house blend lemon grass tea, lychee syrup and soda water.

EASTERN SUNSETS 160
Four tropical fruits combined with a splash of soda water. You know its extraordinary when the sun sets in the East.

FRUIT SHAKES

WATERMELON	220
MELON	220
PEACH MANGO	220

COFFEE

VIETNAMESE EGG COFFEE	150
HOT	
CAFE AMERICANO	75
HOT OR ICED	
CAPPUCCINO	150
HOT OR ICED	
CAFE LATTE	175
HOT OR ICED	
COCONUT LATTE	200
HOT OR ICED	
MOCHA LATTE	200
HOT OR ICED	
ICED MINT MOCHA LATTE	240
SEA SALT LATTE	200
HOT OR ICED	
ICED PANDAN LATTE	200
FLAVORED ICED LATTE	200
Caramel, Vanilla, Popcorn	

SODA

COKE REGULAR	105
COKE ZERO	105
SPRITE	105
ROYAL	105
BUNDABERG GINGER	280
FEVER TREE	
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC	350
FEVER TREE SODA WATER	350
CANADA DRY	250
SINGHA SODA WATER	150

BEERS

CORONA	220
SAPPORO	300
GUINNESS STOUT	220
ASAHI	220
HOEGAARDEN ROSEE	220
SAN MIGUEL PALE PILSEN	120
SAN MIGUEL LIGHT	120

SPECIALTY

SALABAT HOT TEA
A tart and semi-sweet tea made with ginger; lemongrass, pineapple and Asian basil.
95 cup / 195 pot

BATIROL HOT CHOCOLATE

A warm cup of hugs. Our batirol hot chocolate is made with Batangas tablea, premium cocoa and creamy peanut butter. How about an additional Mound of whipped cream?
Reg 130 / Upgrade 150

WATER

SUMMIT STILL WATER	330 ML	120
SUMMIT SPARKLING WATER	1 LITER	220